

FA-61 of 2022

20.05.2024
Item no.5
Court No.50

Sukumar Paul @ Sukumar Pal
Vs.-
Uttam Pal & Ors

None appears.

As per the resolution of the Bar Association of the High Court at Calcutta, hearing of the matter is adjourned today.

Let the matter be fixed on **10.06.2024**.

(Nabanita Ray)
Registrar Administration (L & OM)